
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

NF 

St.Nr. 

285 

909 

92 

606 

67 

288 

424 

111 

181 

64 

83 

557 

89 

301 

91 

17 

654 

151 

496 

616 

Name 

Fichtinger Michael 

Hundsberger Willi 

Rojer Manuel 

Gumpenberger Manuel 

Ganaus Alexander 

Brunner Kevin 

Wahl Philipp 

Spitzer Markus 

Zimmermann Jakob 

Becker Markus 

Möslinger Andreas 

Backfrieder Philipp 

Ramesberger Alex 

Bernhard Bachleitner 

Hofmann Pascal 

Gell Florian 

Pircher Lorenz 

Rebernig Mathias 

Ritt Fabian 

Mayr Andreas 

Klasse 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

Hobby MX 2 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

15 

18 

16 

13 

14 

12 

11 

9 

3 

8 

2 

6 

7 

10 

-- 

5 

4 

R2.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

14 

15 

16 

13 

11 

9 

7 

12 

5 

10 

6 

4 

-- 

8 

3 

-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 

42 

40 

35 

32 

31 

29 

27 

23 

20 

16 

15 

13 

12 

12 

11 

10 

8 

8 

4 
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Lizensiert für ZL-Timing GbR 

OÖ-Cup Jinin 

Hobby MX 2 

Gesamtertung 

Jinin 0,000 Km 


